

SPONSOR REGISTRATION

	Please respond no later than March	31, 2023.
Yes, we would like to participate in T	he Miriam Hospital Gala & Auction in the	following category:
Title Sponsor - \$50,000 Estimated fair market value is \$3,000	Platinum Sponsor—\$15,000 Estimated fair market value is \$1,	
Presenting Sponsor—\$25,000 Estimated fair market value is \$2,400	○ Gold Sponsor—\$10,000 Estimated fair market value is \$1,	Bronze Sponsor—\$4,000 Estimated fair market value is \$900
We are unable to attend: Please donate our tickets back to We would like to make a contrib	o The Miriam Hospital Foundation for its use ution of \$	Patron Sponsor—\$3,000 Estimated fair market value is \$600
PAYMENT INFORMATION O Check enclosed, payable to: The I	Miriam Hospital Foundation (Attention: Th	ne Miriam Hospital Gala & Auction)
	re: O Visa O MasterCard O AMEX	O Discover
Number	Expires	
	Security Code	
		TOTAL AMOUNT: \$
SPONSOR INFORMATION Contact Person		SIGNAGE/MATERIALS INFORMATION Please PRINT EXACTLY how you would like your
Company		company name to appear on signage and/or
Address		materials in the space below. Also, please
City/State/Zip		email your logo in jpg, eps, or pdf format to jfoley5@lifespan.org. Thank you!
•	Fax	jioleys@iiiespun.org. Thunk you:
Email		
QUESTIONS?		SOCIAL MEDIA INFORMATION
Jessica Foley	Kim Borek	Please indicate below if you have a presence
Senior Development Events Officer	Senior Donor Relations Officer	on any of the social media sites listed below:
Phone: 401-444-0390	Phone: 401-793-2062	O Facebook O Twitter O Instagram
Fax: 401-444-8235	Fax: 401-793-7587	MAIL TO
Email: Jfoley5@lifespan.org	Email: kborek@lifespan.org	The Miriam Hospital Foundation
By making a written commitment to the event, you agree to the terms of your sponsorship regardless of the return of this physical form, as well as if the event is canceled due to circumstances beyond our control, then the pledge commitment made will be designated as a donation to The Miriam Hospital for its general use and purposes. Alternatively, if you would like to arrange for a refund of your gift or a repurposing of your gift, please contact Jessica Foley at ifoley5@lifespan.org or 401-444-0390 within ten business days of the event's cancellation notice.		The Miriam Hospital Gala & Auction P.O. Box H, Providence, RI 02901 or

REGISTER ONLINE AT

miriamgala.org

 $Under the {\it Internal Revenue Code}, the amount of the contribution that is tax {\it deductible} for income tax purposes$

is limited to the excess of the amount paid for the sponsorship over the fair market value of the benefits received.